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Extended Product Type Ekip Com Modbus RTU-OX

Product ID 1SDA104051R1

EAN 8015644060633

Catalog Description Ekip Com Modbus RTU-OX

Long Description Ekip Com Modbus RTU-OX

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Additional Information
Italy (IT)Country of Origin

85389099Customs Tariff Number

1SCC303008C0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information

8015644060633EAN

EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 6

EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 7

1SCC303011M0201Instructions and
Manuals

Ekip Com Modbus RTU-OXInvoice Description

1 piecePackage Level 1 Units

Accessories for TruOneProduct Main Type

TruONE Modbus RTU moduleProduct Name

0.2 kg
 
0.5 lb

Product Net Weight

pieceSelling Unit of Measure



TruONE Modbus RTU moduleShort Description

OX200
 
OX250
 
OX315
 

OX400
 
OX630
 
OX800
 

OX1000
 
OX1250
 
OX1600

Suitable For

Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B

5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
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